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YOUR
community

make Your voice heard

Community Budgeting Phase 5 Voting Results

SuccessfulProjects

Project Name Number of Price AvailableBudget
Votes (£150,000)

West Dunbartonshire 243 £5000 £145,000
Community Foodshare

Golden Friendships 230 £5000 £140,000

Old Kilpatrick Food Parcels 167 £3088 £136,912

Dumbarton District Women's 157 £5000 £131,912

Aid
Vale of Leven Football and 123 £5000 £126,912
Athletic Club

The Recycle Room 119 £5000 £121,912

Y Sort It 113 £5000 £116,912

Made with Love JMJ 86 £5000 £111,912

1st Glen Lusset Scout Group 82 £5000 £106,912

Our Holy Redeemer's Primary 81 £1197 £105,715
School Parent Council

Gavinburn Primary School 80 £3169 £102,546

Parent Council

National Autistic Society 79 £3239 £99,307

Bellsmyre Schools Out Club 78 £5000 £94,307

Firecloud 76 £4800 £89,507

Action Old Kilpatrick 76 £1045 £88,462

St Joseph's Parent Council 75 £4940 £83,522

Ben View Centre 74 £4650 £78,872




Lomond Community First 69 £5000 £73,872
Responders
River Radio Community Radio 69 £500 £73,372
Station
Haldane Youth Services 66 £5000 £68,372
Awestruck Academy 65 £5000 £63,372
West Dunbartonshire Amateur 65 £2000 £61,372
Swimming Club
Clydebank Men's Shed 60 £5000 £56,372
Kilbowie Primary Parent 57 £2180 £54,192
Council
Clydebank Community Sport 56 £5000 £49,192
Hub
Centre81 Steering Group 53 £5000 £44,192
Clydesider Creative 52 £5000 £39,192
Bonhill Community Garden 48 £4170 £35,022
Balloch Veterans Bowling Club 46 £2500 £32,522
The Phoenix & Rock 44 £4978 £27,544
Community Church
The Old Kilpatrick Senior 44 £4659 £22,885
Citizens Tuesday Club
Age Concern Vale of Leven 42 £1350 £21,535
The Big Disability Group 40 £5000 £16,535
West Dunbartonshire 39 £500 £16,035
Community Transport Action
Group
Clifftop Projects 38 £4335 £11,700
The Clydebank Sea Cadets 37 £1050 £10,650
Alternatives Community-based 36 £5000 £5650
Recovery
Clydebank Asbestos Group 34 £4800 £3766.67
(Partially funded-
£1883.33)
The Dumbarton Castle Society 34 £4800 £1883.34
(Partially funded-
£1883.33
Whitecrook Short Carpet 34 £3000 £0
Bowling Club (Partially funded-

£1883.33)




